
5A East Conference Championship Jr Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Jonesboro High School 00:09:17.68 31

2 Greene County Tech 00:09:32.26 41

3 Mountain Home Jr. 00:10:18.38 98

4 West Memphis West Junior High 00:10:45.30 114

5 Marion High School 00:10:52.04 118

6 Nettleton Jr. High 00:10:36.84 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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5A East Conference Championship Jr Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jonesboro High School 00:09:17.68 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 60 Ben Wewers 00:08:47.98 2

2 3 55 Owen Church 00:08:58.25 3

3 4 56 William Felipe 00:09:09.93 4

4 9 59 Adam Rutherford 00:09:34.99 9

5 13 53 Bryan Acosta 00:09:57.25 13

6 15 57 Cole Kelly 00:10:17.59 (15)

7 26 54 Noah Blaylock 00:10:46.57 (25)

2 Greene County Tech 00:09:32.26 14 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 31 George Vaughn 00:09:17.50 5

2 6 17 Braden Dowler 00:09:23.75 6

3 8 21 Grason Hicks 00:09:32.51 8

4 10 15 Luke Baine 00:09:35.40 10

5 12 30 Drinnon Vasquez 00:09:52.13 12

6 17 16 Cannon Burnett 00:10:24.42 (17)

7 23 22 Bryson Huggins 00:10:40.47 (23)

3 Mountain Home Jr. 00:10:18.38 9 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 167 Hendrix Hughes 00:08:04.87 1

2 11 163 Ryan Amick 00:09:47.45 11

3 20 166 Bennett Foster 00:10:37.19 20

4 34 117 Jackson Shurley 00:11:07.53 31

5 38 169 Eli Lane 00:11:54.87 35

6 40 247 Lame Loving 00:12:04.67 (37)

7 42 168 Adam Jones 00:12:09.54 (39)

4 West Memphis West Junior High 00:10:45.30 9 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 244 Joshua Kuhn 00:10:20.75 16

2 19 238 Justin Boozer 00:10:37.01 19

3 22 242 Jordan House 00:10:37.93 22

4 25 245 Matthew Murphee 00:10:41.62 24

5 36 243 Zac House 00:11:29.17 33

6 39 239 Colten Boyd 00:12:00.79 (36)

7 49 241 Caleb Free 00:12:58.72 (40)

5 Marion High School 00:10:52.04 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 89 Leo Levesque 00:10:08.43 14

2 18 90 Keiten Nash 00:10:36.61 18

3 21 88 Luis Gomez 00:10:37.93 21

4 29 92 Andrew Yon 00:10:50.61 27

5 41 91 Caleb Tart 00:12:06.65 38

6 Nettleton Jr. High 00:10:36.84 9 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 187 KJ Word 00:09:24.31 7

2 27 179 Greyson Garrett 00:10:48.53 26

3 30 178 Drelyn Bender 00:10:54.09 28

4 32 184 Matthew Puryear 00:10:56.68 29
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5A East Conference Championship Jr Boys

5 33 180 Maddox Hampton 00:11:00.58 30

6 35 183 Jonathan Koster 00:11:26.79 (32)

7 37 181 Anthony James 00:11:47.04 (34)
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5A East Conference Championship Jr Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 167 Hendrix Hughes 8th 00:08:04.87 Mountain Home Jr.

2 2 60 Ben Wewers 8th 00:08:47.98 Jonesboro High School

3 3 55 Owen Church 8th 00:08:58.25 Jonesboro High School

4 4 56 William Felipe 7th 00:09:09.93 Jonesboro High School

5 5 31 George Vaughn FR 00:09:17.50 Greene County Tech

6 6 17 Braden Dowler FR 00:09:23.75 Greene County Tech

7 7 187 KJ Word FR 00:09:24.31 Nettleton Jr. High

8 8 21 Grason Hicks 8th 00:09:32.51 Greene County Tech

9 9 59 Adam Rutherford 7th 00:09:34.99 Jonesboro High School

10 10 15 Luke Baine FR 00:09:35.40 Greene County Tech

11 11 163 Ryan Amick 8th 00:09:47.45 Mountain Home Jr.

12 12 30 Drinnon Vasquez FR 00:09:52.13 Greene County Tech

13 13 53 Bryan Acosta 8th 00:09:57.25 Jonesboro High School

14 14 89 Leo Levesque 8th 00:10:08.43 Marion High School

15 (15) 57 Cole Kelly 7th 00:10:17.59 Jonesboro High School

16 16 244 Joshua Kuhn 8th 00:10:20.75 West Memphis West Junior High

17 (17) 16 Cannon Burnett 8th 00:10:24.42 Greene County Tech

18 18 90 Keiten Nash 8th 00:10:36.61 Marion High School

19 19 238 Justin Boozer 8th 00:10:37.01 West Memphis West Junior High

20 20 166 Bennett Foster 7th 00:10:37.19 Mountain Home Jr.

21 21 88 Luis Gomez 8th 00:10:37.93 Marion High School

22 22 242 Jordan House 8th 00:10:37.93 West Memphis West Junior High

23 (23) 22 Bryson Huggins 8th 00:10:40.47 Greene County Tech

24 0 18 Israiel Garcia 8th 00:10:40.86 Greene County Tech

25 24 245 Matthew Murphee 8th 00:10:41.62 West Memphis West Junior High

26 (25) 54 Noah Blaylock 7th 00:10:46.57 Jonesboro High School

27 26 179 Greyson Garrett FR 00:10:48.53 Nettleton Jr. High

28 0 14 Austin Ash 7th 00:10:49.12 Greene County Tech

29 27 92 Andrew Yon 7th 00:10:50.61 Marion High School

30 28 178 Drelyn Bender 8th 00:10:54.09 Nettleton Jr. High

31 0 23 Colter Hunt 7th 00:10:56.54 Greene County Tech

32 29 184 Matthew Puryear 7th 00:10:56.68 Nettleton Jr. High

33 30 180 Maddox Hampton 7th 00:11:00.58 Nettleton Jr. High

34 31 117 Jackson Shurley FR 00:11:07.53 Mountain Home Jr.

35 (32) 183 Jonathan Koster FR 00:11:26.79 Nettleton Jr. High

36 33 243 Zac House FR 00:11:29.17 West Memphis West Junior High

37 (34) 181 Anthony James 7th 00:11:47.04 Nettleton Jr. High

38 35 169 Eli Lane 7th 00:11:54.87 Mountain Home Jr.

39 (36) 239 Colten Boyd 8th 00:12:00.79 West Memphis West Junior High

40 (37) 247 Lame Loving K 00:12:04.67 Mountain Home Jr.

41 38 91 Caleb Tart 8th 00:12:06.65 Marion High School

42 (39) 168 Adam Jones 7th 00:12:09.54 Mountain Home Jr.

43 0 20 Braydon Greer 8th 00:12:14.19 Greene County Tech

44 0 58 Malcolm Miller 7th 00:12:14.55 Jonesboro High School

45 0 29 Ezekiel Summers 7th 00:12:18.35 Greene County Tech

46 0 165 Connor King 7th 00:12:28.15 Mountain Home Jr.

47 0 177 Jacary Alexander 7th 00:12:29.32 Nettleton Jr. High

48 0 164 Legend Blount 7th 00:12:56.71 Mountain Home Jr.

49 (40) 241 Caleb Free 8th 00:12:58.72 West Memphis West Junior High

50 0 240 Matthew Collins 8th 00:13:17.63 West Memphis West Junior High

51 0 186 Samuel Sims 7th 00:13:51.95 Nettleton Jr. High
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5A East Conference Championship Jr Boys

52 0 246 Daruis Pledger 8th 00:14:07.47 West Memphis West Junior High

53 0 28 jett russell 7th 00:14:30.64 Greene County Tech

54 0 27 Dalton Pickney FR 00:14:37.71 Greene County Tech
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